
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 PROJECT DURATION 690 days Tue 2/25/25 Mon 10/18/27

2

3 FLUM Amendment & Zoning BCC Approval 0 days Tue 2/25/25 Tue 2/25/25

4

5 Preliminary Engineering 90 days Tue 2/25/25 Mon 6/30/25

6

7 Offsite Utilities Design & Construction 600 days Tue 2/25/25 Mon 6/14/27

8

9 SWFWMD Permitting 150 days Tue 7/1/25 Mon 1/26/26

10

11 ACOE Permitting 500 days Tue 7/1/25 Mon 5/31/27

12

13 FDOT Permitting 180 days Tue 1/27/26 Mon 10/5/26

14

15 Onsite Utilities Design 90 days Tue 1/27/26 Mon 6/1/26

16

17 Onsite Utilities Approval 30 days Tue 6/15/27 Mon 7/26/27

18

19 Charlotte County Permitting 60 days Tue 7/27/27 Mon 10/18/27

20

21 Site Development Approval 0 days Mon 10/18/27 Mon 10/18/27
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Lakeside Apartments - Proposed Job Schedule, Charlotte County

Job Number 3706

Project: Lakeside Apartments
Date: 2/10/25


